
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Glenbard West 34.700 (1) 35.200 (1) 32.500 (1) 34.300 (1) 136.700
2 Lake Park 32.600 (2) 32.350 (2) 30.650 (2) 33.600 (2) 129.200
3 Willowbrook 32.400 (3) 28.900 (3) 28.800 (3) 29.050 (4) 119.150
4 Addison Trail 30.850 (4) 26.650 (4) 27.700 (4) 30.700 (3) 115.900

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Anna Diab . Glenbard West 8.900 9.450 9.000 8.800 36.150 9.0375
2 Alina Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 8.850 8.750 8.400 8.500 34.500 8.6250
3 Julia Kurek . Lake Park 8.100 8.750 8.800 8.550 34.200 8.5500
4 Audrey Harrington . Glenbard West 8.650 8.150 7.650 8.850 33.300 8.3250
5 Tess Placek . Willowbrook 8.900 8.000 7.100 8.600 32.600 8.1500
6 Kendall Nelson . Lake Park 8.100 8.150 7.600 8.250 32.100 8.0250
7 Francesca Scarbaggio . Addison Trail 8.100 6.500 7.550 8.150 30.300 7.5750
8 Delaney Gregory . Addison Trail 7.800 6.700 7.050 8.200 29.750 7.4375
9 Hailey Carling . Lake Park 8.000 5.700 7.100 8.000 28.800 7.2000

10 Maeve Costello . Willowbrook 7.800 6.000 7.300 7.500 28.600 7.1500
11 Lexi Theodore . Addison Trail 7.850 5.300 6.400 7.250 26.800 6.7000
12 Riley Wieringa . Willowbrook 7.700 6.900 4.800 5.300 24.700 6.1750

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Tess Placek . Willowbrook 0.00 8.900
1 Anna Diab . Glenbard West 0.00 8.900
3 Alina Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 8.850
4 Audrey Harrington . Glenbard West 0.00 8.650
5 Alyssa Mizzi . Lake Park 0.00 8.400
6 Mikayla Benjamin . Glenbard West 0.00 8.300
7 Julia Kurek . Lake Park 0.00 8.100
7 Kendall Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 8.100
7 Francesca Scarbaggio . Addison Trail 0.00 8.100

10 Karli Wilson . Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
10 Olivia Perez . Lake Park 0.00 8.000
10 Hailey Carling . Lake Park 0.00 8.000
13 Caeley Johnson . Glenbard West 0.00 7.900
14 Lexi Theodore . Addison Trail 0.00 7.850
15 Maeve Costello . Willowbrook 0.00 7.800
15 Delaney Gregory . Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
17 Riley Wieringa . Willowbrook 0.00 7.700
18 Jessica Burback . Addison Trail 0.00 7.100
19 Antone Jones . Willowbrook 0.00 6.500

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Anna Diab . Glenbard West 0.00 9.450
2 Brooklyn Ford . Glenbard West 0.00 8.850
3 Julia Kurek . Lake Park 0.00 8.750
3 Alina Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 8.750
5 Kendall Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 8.150
5 Audrey Harrington . Glenbard West 0.00 8.150
5 Maddie Muccianti . Addison Trail 0.00 8.150
8 Alyssa Mizzi . Lake Park 0.00 8.050
9 Tess Placek . Willowbrook 0.00 8.000

10 Mikayla Benjamin . Glenbard West 0.00 7.750
11 Annabelle Jung . Lake Park 0.00 7.400
12 Karli Wilson . Willowbrook 0.00 7.200
13 Riley Wieringa . Willowbrook 0.00 6.900
14 Alexis Fitzgerald . Willowbrook 0.00 6.800
15 Delaney Gregory . Addison Trail 0.00 6.700
16 Francesca Scarbaggio . Addison Trail 0.00 6.500
17 Maeve Costello . Willowbrook 0.00 6.000
18 Hailey Carling . Lake Park 0.00 5.700
19 Lexi Theodore . Addison Trail 0.00 5.300

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Anna Diab . Glenbard West 0.00 9.000
2 Julia Kurek . Lake Park 0.00 8.800
3 Alina Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 8.400
4 Audrey Harrington . Glenbard West 0.00 7.650
5 Kendall Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 7.600
6 Francesca Scarbaggio . Addison Trail 0.00 7.550
7 Brooklyn Ford . Glenbard West 0.00 7.450
8 Maeve Costello . Willowbrook 0.00 7.300
9 Karli Wilson . Willowbrook 0.00 7.250

10 Mikayla Benjamin . Glenbard West 0.00 7.200
11 Alexis Fitzgerald . Willowbrook 0.00 7.150
11 Alyssa Mizzi . Lake Park 0.00 7.150
13 Tess Placek . Willowbrook 0.00 7.100
13 Hailey Carling . Lake Park 0.00 7.100
15 Delaney Gregory . Addison Trail 0.00 7.050
16 Annabelle Jung . Lake Park 0.00 6.900
17 Maddie Muccianti . Addison Trail 0.00 6.700
18 Lexi Theodore . Addison Trail 0.00 6.400
19 Riley Wieringa . Willowbrook 0.00 4.800

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Audrey Harrington . Glenbard West 0.00 8.850
2 Annabelle Jung . Lake Park 0.00 8.800
2 Anna Diab . Glenbard West 0.00 8.800
4 Tess Placek . Willowbrook 0.00 8.600
5 Julia Kurek . Lake Park 0.00 8.550
6 Alina Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 8.500
7 Kendall Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 8.250
8 Delaney Gregory . Addison Trail 0.00 8.200
9 Caeley Johnson . Glenbard West 0.00 8.150
9 Francesca Scarbaggio . Addison Trail 0.00 8.150

11 Hailey Carling . Lake Park 0.00 8.000
11 Olivia Perez . Lake Park 0.00 8.000
13 Brooklyn Ford . Glenbard West 0.00 7.750
14 Alexis Fitzgerald . Willowbrook 0.00 7.650
15 Maeve Costello . Willowbrook 0.00 7.500
16 Lexi Theodore . Addison Trail 0.00 7.250
17 Jessica Burback . Addison Trail 0.00 7.100
18 Riley Wieringa . Willowbrook 0.00 5.300

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Caeley Johnson . 7.900 7.900
2 Mikayla Benjamin . 8.300 8.300
3 Audrey Harrington . 8.650 8.650
4 Alina Bhagwakar . 8.850 8.850
5 Anna Diab . 8.900 8.900

34.700

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Mikayla Benjamin . 7.750 7.750
6 Brooklyn Ford . 8.850 8.850
4 Alina Bhagwakar . 8.750 8.750
3 Audrey Harrington . 8.150 8.150
5 Anna Diab . 9.450 9.450

35.200

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Mikayla Benjamin . 7.200 7.200
6 Brooklyn Ford . 7.450 7.450
4 Alina Bhagwakar . 8.400 8.400
3 Audrey Harrington . 7.650 7.650
5 Anna Diab . 9.000 9.000

32.500

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Caeley Johnson . 8.150 8.150
6 Brooklyn Ford . 7.750 7.750
3 Audrey Harrington . 8.850 8.850
4 Alina Bhagwakar . 8.500 8.500
5 Anna Diab . 8.800 8.800

34.300

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

3 Audrey Harrington . 8.65 8.15 7.65 8.85 33.300 8.325

4 Alina Bhagwakar . 8.85 8.75 8.4 8.5 34.500 8.625

5 Anna Diab . 8.9 9.45 9 8.8 36.150 9.038

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 34.700 35.200 32.500 34.300

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

136.700
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Glenbard West

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Kendall Nelson . 8.100 8.100
2 Hailey Carling . 8.000 8.000
3 Julia Kurek . 8.100 8.100
4 Alyssa Mizzi . 8.400 8.400
5 Olivia Perez . 8.000 8.000

32.600

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Annabelle Jung . 7.400 7.400
2 Hailey Carling . 5.700 5.700
1 Kendall Nelson . 8.150 8.150
4 Alyssa Mizzi . 8.050 8.050
3 Julia Kurek . 8.750 8.750

32.350

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
4 Alyssa Mizzi . 7.150 7.150
1 Kendall Nelson . 7.600 7.600
2 Hailey Carling . 7.100 7.100
6 Annabelle Jung . 6.900 6.900
3 Julia Kurek . 8.800 8.800

30.650

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
3 Julia Kurek . 8.550 8.550
5 Olivia Perez . 8.000 8.000
1 Kendall Nelson . 8.250 8.250
6 Annabelle Jung . 8.800 8.800
2 Hailey Carling . 8.000 8.000

33.600

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

1 Kendall Nelson . 8.1 8.15 7.6 8.25 32.100 8.025

2 Hailey Carling . 8 5.7 7.1 8 28.800 7.200

3 Julia Kurek . 8.1 8.75 8.8 8.55 34.200 8.550

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 32.600 32.350 30.650 33.600

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

129.200
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Lake Park

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Antone Jones . 6.500 6.500
2 Maeve Costello . 7.800 7.800
3 Karli Wilson . 8.000 8.000
4 Riley Wieringa . 7.700 7.700
5 Tess Placek . 8.900 8.900

32.400

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Maeve Costello . 6.000 6.000
3 Karli Wilson . 7.200 7.200
6 Alexis Fitzgerald . 6.800 6.800
4 Riley Wieringa . 6.900 6.900
5 Tess Placek . 8.000 8.000

28.900

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Maeve Costello . 7.300 7.300
3 Karli Wilson . 7.250 7.250
6 Alexis Fitzgerald . 7.150 7.150
4 Riley Wieringa . 4.800 4.800
5 Tess Placek . 7.100 7.100

28.800

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Alexis Fitzgerald . 7.650 7.650
2 Maeve Costello . 7.500 7.500
4 Riley Wieringa . 5.300 5.300
5 Tess Placek . 8.600 8.600

0.000
29.050

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

2 Maeve Costello . 7.8 6 7.3 7.5 28.600 7.150

0.000

4 Riley Wieringa . 7.7 6.9 4.8 5.3 24.700 6.175

5 Tess Placek . 8.9 8 7.1 8.6 32.600 8.150

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 32.400 28.900 28.800 29.050

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

119.150
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Willowbrook

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000

1 Jessica Burback . 7.100 7.100
3 Lexi Theodore . 7.850 7.850
4 Delaney Gregory . 7.800 7.800
2 Francesca Scarbaggio . 8.100 8.100

30.850

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000

3 Lexi Theodore . 5.300 5.300
4 Delaney Gregory . 6.700 6.700
2 Francesca Scarbaggio . 6.500 6.500
5 Maddie Muccianti . 8.150 8.150

26.650

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000

3 Lexi Theodore . 6.400 6.400
4 Delaney Gregory . 7.050 7.050
5 Maddie Muccianti . 6.700 6.700
2 Francesca Scarbaggio . 7.550 7.550

27.700

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000

3 Lexi Theodore . 7.250 7.250
1 Jessica Burback . 7.100 7.100
4 Delaney Gregory . 8.200 8.200
2 Francesca Scarbaggio . 8.150 8.150

30.700

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

3 Lexi Theodore . 7.85 5.3 6.4 7.25 26.800 6.700

4 Delaney Gregory . 7.8 6.7 7.05 8.2 29.750 7.438

2 Francesca Scarbaggio . 8.1 6.5 7.55 8.15 30.300 7.575

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 30.850 26.650 27.700 30.700

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

115.900
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Addison Trail

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019



Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Glenbard West 33.150 (1) 30.350 (1) 31.000 (1) 33.100 (1) 127.600
2 Willowbrook 30.700 (2) 24.600 (2) 22.100 (2) 29.700 (2) 107.100
3 Addison Trail 28.650 (3) 10.300 (4) 21.200 (3) 22.900 (3) 83.050
4 Lake Park 26.900 (4) 14.800 (3) 16.900 (4) 20.400 (4) 79.000

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Regan Melinder . Glenbard West 8.250 7.100 7.700 7.900 30.950 7.7375
2 Sarah Ball . Willowbrook 7.800 6.700 5.600 8.000 28.100 7.0250
3 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 8.100 6.200 5.600 7.950 27.850 6.9625
4 Hannah Mitrick . Willowbrook 7.800 6.400 5.800 7.250 27.250 6.8125
5 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 7.600 5.300 5.000 7.300 25.200 6.3000
6 Sophia McCormick . Lake Park 6.100 5.400 6.200 6.600 24.300 6.0750
7 Karen Cruz . Willowbrook 7.000 5.300 5.100 6.300 23.700 5.9250
8 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 7.200 2.100 5.700 6.500 21.500 5.3750

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 8.700
2 Regan Melinder . Glenbard West 0.00 8.250
3 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 8.100
3 Nina Wintermute . Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
3 Sydney Potter . Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
6 Sarah Ball . Willowbrook 0.00 7.800
6 Hannah Mitrick . Willowbrook 0.00 7.800
6 Mahi Patel . Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
9 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 7.600
9 Nina Gialo . Glenbard West 0.00 7.600

11 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 0.00 7.200
12 Angelina Camaci . Addison Trail 0.00 7.150
13 Karen Cruz . Willowbrook 0.00 7.000
13 Dominique Crowe . Willowbrook 0.00 7.000
15 Natalia Poniatowski . Addison Trail 0.00 6.900
16 Natalie Sanchez . Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
17 Nalysa Garcia . Addison Trail 0.00 6.500
18 Sophia McCormick . Lake Park 0.00 6.100
19 Lea Poulos . Lake Park 0.00 6.000

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sammie Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
2 Megan McNamara . Glenbard West 0.00 7.650
3 Nina Wintermute . Glenbard West 0.00 7.500
3 Breana Gamma . Glenbard West 0.00 7.500
5 Regan Melinder . Glenbard West 0.00 7.100
6 Sarah Ball . Willowbrook 0.00 6.700
7 Hannah Mitrick . Willowbrook 0.00 6.400
8 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 6.200
9 Sophia McCormick . Lake Park 0.00 5.400

10 Karen Cruz . Willowbrook 0.00 5.300
10 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 5.300
12 Mahi Patel . Addison Trail 0.00 4.300
13 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 0.00 2.100
14 Elisa Muczynski . Lake Park 0.00 2.000
14 Nalysa Garcia . Addison Trail 0.00 2.000
14 Emily Villareal . Addison Trail 0.00 2.000
14 Natalia Poniatowski . Addison Trail 0.00 2.000
14 Diana Bueno . Addison Trail 0.00 2.000

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sydney Potter . Glenbard West 0.00 8.250
2 Regan Melinder . Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
3 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 7.600
4 Breana Gamma . Glenbard West 0.00 7.450
5 Nina Wintermute . Glenbard West 0.00 7.150
6 Sophia McCormick . Lake Park 0.00 6.200
7 Natalie Rojo . Addison Trail 0.00 6.000
8 Hannah Mitrick . Willowbrook 0.00 5.800
9 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 0.00 5.700

10 Sarah Ball . Willowbrook 0.00 5.600
10 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 5.600
12 Anahi Estrada . Addison Trail 0.00 5.300
13 Angelina Camaci . Addison Trail 0.00 5.200
14 Karen Cruz . Willowbrook 0.00 5.100
15 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 5.000
16 Emily Villareal . Addison Trail 0.00 4.700
17 Dima Elagha . Willowbrook 0.00 4.000
17 Natalie Sanchez . Addison Trail 0.00 4.000

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sydney Potter . Glenbard West 0.00 8.400
2 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 8.300
2 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 8.300
4 Sammie Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
5 Sarah Ball . Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
6 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 7.950
7 Regan Melinder . Glenbard West 0.00 7.900
8 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 7.300
9 Hannah Mitrick . Willowbrook 0.00 7.250

10 Sophia McCormick . Lake Park 0.00 6.600
11 Dominique Crowe . Willowbrook 0.00 6.500
11 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 0.00 6.500
11 Diana Bueno . Addison Trail 0.00 6.500
14 Karen Cruz . Willowbrook 0.00 6.300
15 Natalie Rojo . Addison Trail 0.00 6.100
16 Mahi Patel . Addison Trail 0.00 6.000
17 Angelina Camaci . Addison Trail 0.00 4.300

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Sydney Potter . 8.100 8.100
6 Nina Gialo . 7.600 7.600
4 Nina Wintermute . 8.100 8.100
2 Regan Melinder . 8.250 8.250
5 Skylar Oh . 8.700 8.700

33.150

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
8 Sammie Hopper . 7.700 7.700
9 Breana Gamma . 7.500 7.500
2 Regan Melinder . 7.100 7.100
3 Megan McNamara . 7.650 7.650
4 Nina Wintermute . 7.500 7.500

30.350

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
4 Nina Wintermute . 7.150 7.150
5 Skylar Oh . 7.600 7.600
9 Breana Gamma . 7.450 7.450
2 Regan Melinder . 7.700 7.700
7 Sydney Potter . 8.250 8.250

31.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
8 Sammie Hopper . 8.100 8.100
2 Regan Melinder . 7.900 7.900

10 Autumn White . 8.300 8.300
5 Skylar Oh . 8.300 8.300
7 Sydney Potter . 8.400 8.400

33.100

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

2 Regan Melinder . 8.25 7.1 7.7 7.9 30.950 7.738

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 33.150 30.350 31.000 33.100

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Glenbard West

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

127.600
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Dominique Crowe . 7.000 7.000
2 Karen Cruz . 7.000 7.000
3 Molly Morris . 8.100 8.100
4 Hannah Mitrick . 7.800 7.800
5 Sarah Ball . 7.800 7.800

30.700

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000

2 Karen Cruz . 5.300 5.300
3 Molly Morris . 6.200 6.200
4 Hannah Mitrick . 6.400 6.400
5 Sarah Ball . 6.700 6.700

24.600

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Dima Elagha . 4.000 4.000
2 Karen Cruz . 5.100 5.100
3 Molly Morris . 5.600 5.600
4 Hannah Mitrick . 5.800 5.800
5 Sarah Ball . 5.600 5.600

22.100

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Karen Cruz . 6.300 6.300
1 Dominique Crowe . 6.500 6.500
3 Molly Morris . 7.950 7.950
4 Hannah Mitrick . 7.250 7.250
5 Sarah Ball . 8.000 8.000

29.700

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

2 Karen Cruz . 7 5.3 5.1 6.3 23.700 5.925

3 Molly Morris . 8.1 6.2 5.6 7.95 27.850 6.963

4 Hannah Mitrick . 7.8 6.4 5.8 7.25 27.250 6.813

5 Sarah Ball . 7.8 6.7 5.6 8 28.100 7.025

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 30.700 24.600 22.100 29.700

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Willowbrook

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

107.100
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Natalia Poniatowski . 6.900 6.900
2 Natalie Sanchez . 6.800 6.800
3 Angelina Camaci . 7.150 7.150
4 Nalysa Garcia . 6.500 6.500
5 Mahi Patel . 7.800 7.800

28.650

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Diana Bueno . 2.000 2.000
1 Natalia Poniatowski . 2.000 2.000
7 Emily Villareal . 2.000 2.000
4 Nalysa Garcia . 2.000 2.000
5 Mahi Patel . 4.300 4.300

10.300

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Emily Villareal . 4.700 4.700
2 Natalie Sanchez . 4.000 4.000
8 Anahi Estrada . 5.300 5.300
3 Angelina Camaci . 5.200 5.200
9 Natalie Rojo . 6.000 6.000

21.200

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000

3 Angelina Camaci . 4.300 4.300
6 Diana Bueno . 6.500 6.500
9 Natalie Rojo . 6.100 6.100
5 Mahi Patel . 6.000 6.000

22.900

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 28.650 10.300 21.200 22.900

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Addison Trail

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

83.050
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000

2 Lea Poulos . 6.000 6.000
3 Sophia McCormick . 6.100 6.100
4 Kerrigan Yarbrough . 7.200 7.200
5 Imani Ogunribido . 7.600 7.600

26.900

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000

1 Elisa Muczynski . 2.000 2.000
4 Kerrigan Yarbrough . 2.100 2.100
3 Sophia McCormick . 5.400 5.400
5 Imani Ogunribido . 5.300 5.300

14.800

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000
0.000

4 Kerrigan Yarbrough . 5.700 5.700
3 Sophia McCormick . 6.200 6.200
5 Imani Ogunribido . 5.000 5.000

16.900

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000
0.000

4 Kerrigan Yarbrough . 6.500 6.500
3 Sophia McCormick . 6.600 6.600
5 Imani Ogunribido . 7.300 7.300

20.400

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

3 Sophia McCormick . 6.1 5.4 6.2 6.6 24.300 6.075

4 Kerrigan Yarbrough . 7.2 2.1 5.7 6.5 21.500 5.375

5 Imani Ogunribido . 7.6 5.3 5 7.3 25.200 6.300

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 26.900 14.800 16.900 20.400

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

2019 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Lake Park

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 26,2019

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

79.000
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total


